
Office Line: 720-758-7273

Duty Cell: 720-413-9870

e-Fax: 303-927-3913

Title Name Email Duty Cell

Contract Manager Jechtus Revan jechtus.revan@constellis.com 720-413-3890

Training Manager Robert Hammetter robert.hammetter@constellis.com N/A

NWDTP Trainer David Williams IV david.j.williams@constellis.com N/A

Administrative Assistant Tamara Hammetter tamara.hammetter@constellis.com 720-392-8205

Captain Michael Mumby michael.mumby@constellis.com 720-413-3914

Captain Dean Powell dean.powell@constellis.com 720-413-3681

Lieutenant Steven Reaux steven.reaux@constellis.com 720-413-3655

Lieutenant Brandon Justice brandon.justice@constellis.com 720-413-3226

Lieutenant Mitchell Santiago mitchell.santiago@constellis.com 720-413-3780

Lieutenant Levi Latham levi.latham@constellis.com 720-413-8110

Lieutenant Melinda Brandner melinda.brandner@constellis.com 720-413-3818
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